Thiringen-Meisterschaft 2015

Superkart-Slalom Klasse 1

Stand 12.07.2015

Seite 1von 1

1. Lauf 2. Lauf | 3.Lauf | 4.Lauf | 5. Lauf | 6.Lauf

PI. Name Vorname Club PIl.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. |PIl.| Pkt. |PI.| Pkt. | Pl.| Pkt. | Str. |Gesamt
1 [Hermann Sebastian MTC Gera 191,91 1 [91,91f 2 |85,62| 2 |85,62| 1 |91,00] 1 |91,00|85,62| 451,43
2 |Schubert Benjamin MC Venedig Erfurt 5 |55,55| 3 |73,73] 3 |77,92] 4 |70,23] 3|71,00] 2 |81,00|55,55| 373,88
3 |Peiker Oliver MTC Gera 0| 0,000 0| 0,00/ 1]93,31] 1[93,31] 2 [81,00| 551,00/ 0,00| 318,62
4 |Wedekind |Fabio MSC Kyffhauser-Clingen 7 |137,36] 6 |46,45| 5 |62,54] 9 | 31,77] 4 | 61,00] 3 | 71,00|31,77| 278,36
5 |Rost Lennart MC Jena 2 182,82| 4 |64,64| 7 |47,15| 3 |77,92] 0| 0,00 0| 0,00| 0,00| 272,53
6 |Dost Tim MC Venedig Erfurt 4 164,64| 5 |55,55|10]24,08] 5 |62,54] 7 | 31,00] 6 | 41,00|24,08] 254,72
7 |Kleiber Tobias MSC Kyffhauser-Clingen 6 |146,45| 7 | 37,36] 4 | 70,23] 6 | 54,85] 8 | 21,00{10| 1,00] 1,00| 229,90
8 |Schuchardt [Timo MC Venedig Erfurt 0| 0,000 0| 0,00| 6 |54,85| 7 |47,15] 6 | 41,00] 4 | 61,00] 0,00 | 204,00
9 [Gruner Niklas MTC Gera 9 [19,18] 8 | 28,27|11|16,38] 8 [ 39,46] 5 | 51,00 8 | 21,00(16,38] 158,92
10 [Holtz Paul MSC Kyffhauser-Clingen 11| 1,00f 9 |19,18| 9 |31,77{11]16,38[10| 1,00| 7 | 31,00{ 1,00 99,34
11 |Stadermann |Jessica MC Venedig Erfurt 0| 0,000 0| 0,00 8 |39,46]10]|24,08/ 9 |11,00f 9 |11,00( 0,00 85,54
12 |Grobel Ramon MSC Kyffhauser-Clingen 10|10,09|/10] 10,09/12| 8,69{13]| 1,00f 0| 0,000 O | 0,00{ 0,00 29,87
ng|Jahns Ben MC Jena 8 [28,27] 2 182,82 0| 0,000 0| 0,000 0| 0,000 0| 0,00{ 0,00 |n.g.

| ng | Szuppa Ron MTC Gera 3 |73,73]11| 1,00f 0| 0,00 O] 0,000 O| 0,00 O 0,00{ 0,00 |n.g.

ng|Nagorsky |Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt 0| 0,00 0| 000]13| 1,00112| 8,69/ 0| 0,000 0| 0,00] 0,00 |n.g.

ng|Schall Max MC Venedig Erfurt 0| 0,000 0] 0,000 0] 0,000 O] 0,00f O] 0,000 O| 0,00{ 0,00 |n.g.
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Superkart-Slalom Klasse 2
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1.Lauf | 2. Lauf | 3.Lauf | 4.Lauf | 5. Lauf | 6. Lauf
Pl. Name Vorname Club PI.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. [PI.| Pkt. [PI.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. | Pl.] Pkt. | Str. [Gesamt
1 |Turtenwald [Maximilian MC Venedig Erfurt 1]84,33] 184,33} 181,00/ 181,000 5| 1,001 1 |81,00| 1,00| 411,67
2 |Hermann Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt 5(17,67] 3 [51,00] 2 [61,00f 4 |21,00f 1 |81,00f 2 |61,00{17,67| 275,00
3 |Schmidt Christopher |MC Venedig Erfurt 4 134,331 6| 1,001 3 141,00] 2 |61,00] 2 [61,00f 5| 1,00({1,00| 198,33
4 |Franz Alexander MC Venedig Erfurt 3 [51,00] 5 [17,67] 4 [21,00f 3 |41,00f 3 |41,00f 4|21,00{17,67| 175,00
5 |Heinz Kevin Andreas|MSC P6R3neck 6| 1,000 4 [34,33] 5| 1,000 5| 1,00f 4 |[21,00f 3|41,00] 1,00 98,33
ng |Neidhardt Erik MC Jena 2 |67,67] 26767/ 0| 0,000/ 0| 0,000 O] 0,000 O] 0,00] 0,00 [n.g.
ng|Jahns Ben MC Jena 0] 0,0000] 0,000 0] O,00f 0] O0,00f O] 0,00f O] 0,00] 0,00 [n.g.
| ng | Schmidt Daniel MC Venedig Erfurt 0| 0,000 0,000 0| 0,000 0f 0,000 0] 0,000 O] 0,00] 0,00 |n.g.
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Thiringen-Meisterschaft 2015
Superkart-Slalom Klasse 3

1. Lauf | 2. Lauf | 3.Lauf | 4.Lauf | 5.Lauf 6. Lauf
PI. Name Vorname Club PI.| Pkt. |Pl.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. | Pl.| Pkt. |PI.| Pkt. | PI.| Pkt. | Str. |Gesamt
1 |Golz David MC Jena 3 |51,00| 2 |67,67] 1 |81,00f 1 |81,00f 1 |81,00f 1 |81,00{51,00{ 391,67
2 |Nietzold Daniel MTC Gera 1|84,33| 1|84,33| 2 |61,00f 4 |21,00f 3 |41,00] 2 |61,00|21,00f 331,67
3 |Baumgart [Denis MC Jena 2 |67,67| 5117,67| 4 |21,00f 2 |61,00f 2 |61,00f 3 |41,00(17,67| 251,67
4 |Pfeil Felix MTC Gera 4 |134,33] 3 [51,00] 3 |41,00| 3 |41,00| 4 |21,00f 4 |21,00{21,00] 188,33
5 |Hermann [Uwe MC Venedig Erfurt 5]17,671 4 134,33 5] 1,000 5] 1,00f{ 5] 1,00{ 5] 1,00{ 1,00 55,00
| ng |Feytag Armin MC Jena 6| 1,000 6| 1,000 0| 0,00f 0| 0,00f O] 0,00f O| 0,00] 0,00 |n.g.
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Thiringen-Meisterschaft 2015

Super-Kart-Slalom Mannschaft

1. Lauf

2. Lauf

3. Lauf

4. Lauf

5. Lauf

6. Lauf

Pl.

Mannschaft

Fahrer

Club

Pl.| Pkt. | Pl

Pkt.

Pl.

Pkt.

Pl.

Pkt.

Pl.

Pkt.

Pl.

Pkt.

Str.

Gesamt

MTC Gera 1

Nietzold, Daniel
Pfeil, Felix

Peiker, Oliver
Hermann, Sebastian
Szuppa, Ron
Gruner, Niklas

MTC Gera

1]7600]| 1

76,00

67,67

67,67

67,67

67,67

67,67

355,00

MC Venedig 1

Franz, Alexander
Schubert, Benjamin
Schuchardt, Timo
Nagorsky, Niklas
Schmidt, Christopher

MC Venedig
Erfurt

3 |2600| 4

1,00

34,33

34,33

34,33

1,00

1,00

130,00

MC Venedig 2

Schmidt, Daniel
Turtenwald, Maximilian
Stadermann, Jessica
Dost, Tim

Herrmann, Niklas

MC Venedig
Erfurt

2 |5100]| 3

26,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

34,33

1,00

113,33

ng

MC Jena 1

Neidhardt, Erik
Rost, Lennart
Jahns, Ben

MC Jena

4| 1,00 | 2

51,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

n.g
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Thiringen-Meisterschaft 2015
Super-Kart-Slalom Mannschaft

Kleiber, Tobias

n MSC Kyffhauser- |Wedekind, Fabio MSC Kyffhauser-
9 Clingen Holtz, Paul Clingen

Grobel, Ramon

0| 0000|000 |0 O00 OO0 |O| O00]|O| 0,00 0,00 n.g
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